
Contents

List of figures 
Preface
List of abbreviations

1 Introduction
2 The importance of taking enforcement action against 

cross-border insider trading and market manipulation

3 The transformation of markets driving cross-border insider 
trading and market manipulation

4 Investigating and enforcing insider trading and market 
manipulation laws across borders

5 Case studies of cross-border insider trading and market 
manipulation

6 IOSCO and the IOSCO Multilateral Memorandum of 
Understanding Concerning Consultation and Cooperation

7 The role of IOSCO going forward

8 Conclusions and recommendations

1

13

52

98

153

184

211

254

Bibliography
Index

258
287

v


