Contents

Lis	st of figures	vi
Preface		vii
List of abbreviations		ix
1	Introduction	1
2	The importance of taking enforcement action against cross-border insider trading and market manipulation	13
3	The transformation of markets driving cross-border insider trading and market manipulation	52
4	Investigating and enforcing insider trading and market manipulation laws across borders	98
5	Case studies of cross-border insider trading and market manipulation	153
6	IOSCO and the IOSCO Multilateral Memorandum of Understanding Concerning Consultation and Cooperation	184
7	The role of IOSCO going forward	211
8	Conclusions and recommendations	254
Bibliography Index		258 287